Bosch Thermotechnology Corp. reserves the right to make changes without notice due to
continuing engineering and technological advances |  BTC 761208102 G | 05.2025
                                Bosch Thermotechnology Corp.
               Londonderry, NH  •  Watertown, MA •  Ft. Lauderdale, FL
     Tel:  1-800-283-3787     www.bosch-homecomfort.us
                                      Engineering
                      Submittal
                              Sheet

Commercial Water Source Heat Pumps
2 of 21
   Model Nomenclature
 MC  480 -  4  VH  C   -   S   B   T    I   U   C    -   X   X  T  X   X   X   X   X   X   1   X   X    X   X   6   X   A  X   X   S   B   A
1-2     3-5   6   7   8-9  10  11 12  13  14  15  16  17  18  19  20  21  22  23   24  25  26  27  28   29  30   31   32  33  34  35 36  37 38  39  40
NOT USED:
X - None
MODEL:
MC
NOMINAL
CAPACITY:
360, 480, 600, 720
CODE STRING LEVEL:
A - Revision
CHANNEL:
B - Bosch
STANDARD/SPECIAL:
S - Standard
AGENCY OPTIONS:
X - Standard
D - Dual Point Power
DRIVE SPEED (MC ONLY):
A  - 794 RPM     B - 813 RPM C - 842 RPM
D  - 871 RPM     E - 916 RPM F  - 949 RPM
G  - 982 RPM     H - 1034 RPM I  - 1072 RPM
J  - 1111 RPM K - 1149 RPM L - 1172 RPM
M - 1200 RPM N - 1214 RPM O - 1256 RPM
P - 1305 RPM
MOTOR HP (BELT DRIVE ONLY):
F - 7.5
G - 10
H - 15
K - 20
AIR FILTRATION:
6 - 4" Pleated Filter Bank
NOT USED:
X - None
ECONOMIZER:
X - None
E - Waterside Economizer w/ 3 Way Valve and Controls
H - Hot Water Coil
WATER FLOW CONTROL OPTIONS:
X - None
CONTROLS:
X - Standard
I - Inverter
J - DDC - Multi-Protocol (BacNET, Modbus, N2) w/ Inverter
M - DDC - Multi-Protocol (BacNET, Modbus, N2)
TRANSFORMER:
1 - 100 VA
REFRIGERATION:
X - None
B - Hot Gas Bypass
C - Hot Gas Bypass with Hot Gas Reheat
H - Hot Gas Reheat - On/Off
J - Hot Gas Reheat with Straight Cool
K - Modulating Hot Gas Reheat, Hot Gas Bypass, and Straight Cool
M - Modulating Hot Gas Reheat
N - Modulating Hot Gas Reheat with Straight Cool
S - Straight Cool
T - Hot Gas Bypass with Straight Cool
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS:
X - As default for non used electrical codes   B - Blower Monitor Relay
C - Compressor Monitor Relay D - Phase Monitor
E - Pump/valve relay G - Boilerless control
H - Flow Proving Switch K - Fire Alarm Relay/Dual Power
M - Wire transformer to 208 volts
ELECTRICAL
CONFIGURATION:
3 - 208-230/60/3
4 - 460/60/3
5 - 575/60/3
CABINET CONFIGURATION: